www.allwellinc.com 1 / 7
FIREFIGHTER
SAFETYSWITCH
For Residential, Commercial and Utility PV Systems
Main Functions
AC OFF = DC OFF Auto
If AFS detect no AC current, it will automatically cut off
the DC power at once.

Max. Number of Operations 10000
Number of Operations Under Load (PV1) >1500
Type Code Explanation
AFS - S1~10 - L/M/H
Allwell Firefighter Safety Switch - String Level
1~10 Number of Strings
- Grade
www.allwellinc.com 5 / 7
Ratings Table
No. Type Number of
Strings
Number of
Poles
V DC
A
Ratings according to EN IEC 60947-1&3, DC-PV1
600V 800V 1000V 1200V 1500V
1 LFS-S1-L 1 2 A 20 20 20 20 20
2 LFS-S1-M 1 2 A 30 30 30 30 30
3 LFS-S1-H 1 2 A 30 30 30 30 30
4 LFS-S2-L 2 4 A 20 20 20 20 20
5 LFS-S2-M 2 4 A 30 30 30 30 30
6 LFS-S2-H 2 4 A 30 30 30 30 30
Dimensional Drawing
Front View Bottom View
Side View
Allwell’s Firefighter Safety Switch (AFS-S1/2)
Residential System
1 or 2 Strings
Up to 30A@ 1500Vdc
www.allwellinc.com 6 / 7
Ratings Table
No. Type Number of
Strings
Number of
Poles
V DC
A
Ratings according to EN IEC 60947-1&3, DC-PV1
600V 800V 1000V 1200V 1500V
1 LFS-S3-L 3 6 A 20 20 20 20 20
2 LFS-S3-M 3 6 A 30 30 30 30 30
3 LFS-S3-H 3 6 A 30 30 30 30 30
4 LFS-S4-L 4 8 A 20 20 20 20 20
5 LFS-S4-M 4 8 A 30 30 30 30 30
6 LFS-S4-H 4 8 A 30 30 30 30 30
7 LFS-S5-H 5 10 A 30 30 30 30 30
Dimensional Drawing
Front View Bottom View
Side View
Allwell’s Firefighter Safety Switch (AFS-S3/4/5)
Commercial
or
Utility System
3/4/5 Strings
Up to 30A@1500Vdc
www.allwellinc.com 7 / 7
Ratings Table
No. Type Number of
Strings
Number of
Poles
V DC
A
Ratings according to EN IEC 60947-1&3, DC-PV1
600V 800V 1000V 1200V 1500V
1 LFS-S6-L 6 12 A 20 20 20 20 20
2 LFS-S6-M 6 12 A 30 30 30 30 30
3 LFS-S6-H 6 12 A 30 30 30 30 30
4 LFS-S7-L 7 14 A 20 20 20 20 20
5 LFS-S7-M 7 14 A 30 30 30 30 30
6 LFS-S7-H 7 14 A 30 30 30 30 30
7 LFS-S8-L 8 16 A 20 20 20 20 20